
FICHE TECHNIQUE

GANTS DE NITRILE JETABLES 5 mil

CODES

#442509

#442510

#442511

#442512

TAILLE

PETIT

MOYEN

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

GANTS DE NITRILE JETABLES BLEU 5 mil

• Usage unique

• Jetables

• Sans poudre

• Sans latex

• Ambidextre

• Non-stérile

• Tenir à l’écart de la chaleur

• Stockage à 10 - 40oC

• Garder au sec
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